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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Rother, Sandra Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 12,1 13 20 90(20)

2 Büchner, Sven Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,8 13 21 91(21)

3 Mahnert, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 16,0 11 20 92(20)

4 Schneider, Stephan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 22,8 9 18 102(18)

5 Franke, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,3 9 16 95(16)

6 Albrecht, Toralf Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 21,2 9 21 97(21)

7 Lichtenberger, Kay Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 18,1 8 17 97(17)

8 Böttcher, Dirk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 14,3 8 16 94(16)

9 Seifert, Gerd VcG 37/36,5/140 21,8 8 19 100(19)

10 Büchner, Antje Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 20,5 7 20 100(20)

11 Göhler, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 17,2 7 15 98(15)

12 Heider, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 38,6 6 17 123(17)

13 Schulz, Matthias Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 20,7 6 15 103(15)

14 Fischer, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 16,8 6 15 98(15)

15 Heider, Richard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 35,3 6 26 110(26)

16 Vester, Burkhard Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 19,0 6 17 99(17)

17 Jackob, Kathrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 40,4 4 21 123(21)

18 Linné, Annett Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 30,0 4 19 112(19)

19 Lee-Hoff, Yoora Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 43,2 3 25 122(25)

20 Kobarg, Jens Zwickau, GC 37/36,5/140 33,0 3 19 114(19)

21 Dick, Dr. Bettina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 29,8 3 14 117(14)

22 Traegner, Felix Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 40,4 2 21 121(21)

23 Göhler, Manuela Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 33,5 2 17 119(17)

24 Venner, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 45,5 2 18 130(18)

Netto
1 Heider, Richard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 35,3 6 26 110(26)

2 Lee-Hoff, Yoora Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 43,2 3 25 122(25)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

3 Jackob, Kathrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 40,4 4 21 123(21)

4 Traegner, Felix Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 40,4 2 21 121(21)

5 Albrecht, Toralf Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 21,2 9 21 97(21)

6 Büchner, Sven Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,8 13 21 91(21)

7 Mahnert, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 16,0 11 20 92(20)

8 Büchner, Antje Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 20,5 7 20 100(20)

9 Rother, Sandra Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 12,1 13 20 90(20)

10 Linné, Annett Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 30,0 4 19 112(19)

11 Kobarg, Jens Zwickau, GC 37/36,5/140 33,0 3 19 114(19)

12 Seifert, Gerd VcG 37/36,5/140 21,8 8 19 100(19)

13 Schneider, Stephan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 22,8 9 18 102(18)

14 Venner, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 45,5 2 18 130(18)

15 Heider, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 38,6 6 17 123(17)

16 Lichtenberger, Kay Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 18,1 8 17 97(17)

17 Göhler, Manuela Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 33,5 2 17 119(17)

18 Vester, Burkhard Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 19,0 6 17 99(17)

19 Franke, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,3 9 16 95(16)

20 Böttcher, Dirk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 14,3 8 16 94(16)

21 Schulz, Matthias Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 20,7 6 15 103(15)

22 Fischer, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 16,8 6 15 98(15)

23 Göhler, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 17,2 7 15 98(15)

24 Dick, Dr. Bettina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 29,8 3 14 117(14)
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